Shirley Hills Elementary Page 1
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/2023 4:30 PM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2009 | 1 |TuckerRd/ Woods Edge Way 7:45 4:00
2 [112 Willis Creek Rd 7:46 4:01 Ms. T. Hogges
3 | Willis Creek Rd / Alton Woods Dr 7:46 4:01
4 302 Woods Edge Way 7:47 4.02 YELLOW
5 |Woods Edge Way / Cade Ter PM ONLY| 4:03
6 |Woods Edge Way / Narcisse Way PM ONLY| 4:.04 Route Coordinator
7 1212 Creek Ridge Dr 7:51 4:06
8 |Creek Ridge Dr/Boundary Dr 7:51 4:.06 Ken Coleman
9 1328 Creek Ridge Dr 7:52 4.07 (478) 293-9497
10 |Creekview Trl / Narcisse Way 7:52 4:.07
11 205 Creekview Trl 7:54 4:08
12 |Cumberland Woods Terr / Palmetto Ct 7:56 4:11
13 1010 Houston Lake Rd (Huntington Chase Apts) 7:58 413
14 1403 Esplanade Dr PM ONLY| 3:50
15 |Westwood Dr/Via Eldorado 8:00 3:50
16 |Westwood Dr / Chelsea Dr 8:.01 3:50
17 |310 Westwood Dr 8:02 3:51
18 |Esplanade Dr / Engracia Dr (Shadowood Apts) 8:03 3:52
2009 | ** |Shirley Hills Elem 3:45 8:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Shirley Hills Elementary Page 2
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/2023 4:30 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2245| 1 |429 Feagin Mill 7:55 4:13 Ms. N. Tibbs
2 |Turtle Creek Dr / Yorkshire Wy 7:56 4:.05
3 |Tortoise Dr / Overlook Dr 7:57 4:06
4 |Tortoise Dr / Meadow Run Dr 7:58 4:.07 Route Coordinator
5 |Barecky Dr / Overlook Dr PM ONLY| 4:.08 Ken Coleman
6 |Overlook Dr / Cedar Ridge Dr 8:00 4:09 (478) 293-9497
7 |Cedar Ridge Dr / Ridley Ct 8:01 4:10
8 |515 Feagin Mill Rd 8:05 4:15
9 |Ridgestone Dr / Ridgestone Ct 8:06 4:16
10 |308 Ridgestone Dr 8:07 417
11 |Ridgestone Dr / Pine Hollow Dr 8:08 | AM ONLY
12 607 Feagin Mill 8:.09 4:19
13 |Buckskin Dr / Fawn Ct 8:11 4:21
14 |Ek Run / Buckskin Dr 8:12 4:22
2245| ** |Shirley Hills Elem 3:50 8:20
AM Alternative Shuttle to LJES

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Shirley Hills Elementary Page 3
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/2023 4:30 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2263| 1 |[301 South Corder Rd (Coldwater Creek Apts) 7:40 4:10 Ms. T.L. Brown
2 [1103 Corder Rd (Kendall Place) 7:44 4:14
3 |907 Corder Rd (Westwood Phase | and Il) 7:46 4:16 Route Coordinator
(stop right past entrance to Phase 1) Ken Coleman
4 |750 Corder Rd (Corder Crossing Apt) 7:50 4:20 (478) 293-9497
5 |Rolling Woods Cir / Rolling Woods Cir 7:53 4:23
6 |Sunnydale Dr / Oakdale Dr 7:58 4:28
7 |Glendale/Woodsdale Dr 7:59 4:29
8 |110Ridgedale 8:00 4:30
9 |Ridgedale Dr / Brooksdale Dr 8:.02 4:32
10 |Brooksdale Dr / Sunnydale Dr 8:04 4:34
2263| ** |Shirley Hills Elem 4.05 8:10
AM/PM ESOL Shuttle to/from RES 3:45 8:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



